In Book Order

Academy
Alchemist
Arena

Bandit Camp (Large)

Bank

Bardic College
Barracks
Black Market
Brewery
Bureau
Caster's Tower
Castle
Cathedral
court house
Dance Hall
Druids Grove
Exotic Artisan
Farm

Fort

Garrison
Granary
Grave Yard
Guidhall
Herbalist
Hospital
House

Inn

Jail

Library

Luxury Store
Magic Shop
Magical Academy
Mansion

5360
1940
4800
4270
1570
4810
3700
2200
1450
2420
4750
7390
4960
1840
2150
5750
1730
2090
6050
5820
1200
1600
2660
2030
2080
1290
2130
1610
1460
1020
1590
5630
5160

By Cost

Shrine 270
Monument 360
Shop 550
Mill 660
Smithy 730
Trade shop 730
Tannery 830
Tavern 910
Pier 930
Town Hall 980
Luxury Store 1020
Granary 1200
Wood Shop 1210
House 1290
Temple 1400
Brewery 1450
Library 1460
watchtower 1470
Bank 1570
Observatory 1580
Magic Shop 1590
Grave Yard 1600
Jalil 1610
Stockyard 1700
Stable 1710
Exotic Artisan 1730
Theatre 1800
court house 1840
Alchemist 1940
Mint 1940
Herbalist 2030
Museum 2050
Hospital 2080

By type

Monument
Town Hall
Granary
Jalil

court house
Bureau
Guidhall
Orphanage
Shop

Mill

Trade shop
Tavern

Pier

Luxury Store
Brewery
Bank
Observatory
Magic Shop
Stockyard
Stable
Theatre
Mint
Hospital
Farm
tenement
Inn

Dance Hall
Black Market
Waterfront
Arena
Menagerie
Smithy
Tannery

360

980
1200
1610
1840
2420
2660
2810

550

660

730

910

930
1020
1450
1570
1580
1590
1700
1710
1800
1940
2080
2090
2100
2130
2150
2200
2680
4800
8750

730

830

Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Craft
Craft



Menagerie
Military academy
Mill

Mint
Monastery
Monument
Museum
Noble Villa
Observatory
Orphanage
Palace

Pier
Redoubt
School
Shop
Shrine
Smithy
Stable
Stockyard
Tannery
Tavern
Temple
tenement
Theatre
Town Hall
Trade shop
Tree House
University
watchtower
Waterfront
Witch Hut
Wood Shop

8750
6100
660
1940
3270
360
2050
8920
1580
2810
19640
930
5150
2370
550
270
730
1710
1700
830
910
1400
2100
1800
980
730
3440
4140
1470
2680
7500
1210

Farm 2090
tenement 2100
Inn 2130
Dance Hall 2150
Black Market 2200
School 2370
Bureau 2420
Guidhall 2660
Waterfront 2680
Orphanage 2810
Monastery 3270
Tree House 3440
Barracks 3700
University 4140
Bandit Camp (Large) 4270
Caster's Tower 4750
Arena 4800
Bardic College 4810
Cathedral 4960
Redoubt 5150
Mansion 5160
Academy 5360
Magical Academy 5630
Druids Grove 5750
Garrison 5820
Fort 6050
Military academy 6100
Castle 7390
Witch Hut 7500
Menagerie 8750
Noble Villa 8920
Palace 19640

Wood Shop
Exotic Artisan
Alchemist
Herbalist
Library
Museum
School
University
Bardic College
Academy
Magical Academy
Military academy
House

Tree House
Caster's Tower
Mansion

Witch Hut
Noble Villa
Palace
watchtower
Barracks
Bandit Camp (Large)
Redoubt
Garrison

Fort

Castle

Shrine

Temple

Grave Yard
Monastery
Cathedral
Druids Grove

1210
1730
1940
2030
1460
2050
2370
4140
4810
5360
5630
6100
1290
3440
4750
5160
7500
8920
19640
1470
3700
4270
5150
5820
6050
7390
270
1400
1600
3270
4960
5750

Craft
Craft
Craft
Craft
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious



